

MCGAP WORKSHOP

Reg no.: 53419040E

Address: NO.6 JALAN LAM HUAT, CARROS CENTRE #05-68 S737869

HP: 98888885/97816380

Estimation

Date: 26/8/2020
Vehicle: SJN7645B
Make / Model: TOYOTA WISH
Chassis No:

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacement:			
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 798.00	\$ 798.00
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 475.90	\$ 475.90
3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPONGE	1	\$ 261.90	\$ 261.90
4	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	1/2	\$ 56.80	\$ 113.60
5	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP	2	\$ 321.00	\$ 642.00
6	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER	2	\$ 84.00	\$ 168.00
7	FRONT GRILLE	1	\$ 499.30	\$ 499.30
8	FRONT GRILLE BRACKET	1	\$ 71.50	\$ 71.50
9	BONNET	1	\$ 987.00	\$ 987.00
10	BONNET HINGES	2	\$ 102.00	\$ 204.00
11	BONNET INSULATOR	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
12	BONNET CHROME EMBLEM	1	\$ 114.30	\$ 114.30
13	HEADLAMP	1-2	\$ 989.00	\$ 1,978.00
14	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 698.00	\$ 698.00
15	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 212.20	\$ 212.20
16	FRONT BRACE PANEL	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00
17	HEADLAMP TOP SUPPORT PANEL	1/2	\$ 212.00	\$ 424.00
18	AIRCON CONDENSER	1	\$ 1,214.00	\$ 1,214.00
19	AIRCON CONDENSER FAN COWLING	1	\$ 347.00	\$ 347.00
20	AIRCON CONDENSER FAN BLADE	2	\$ 287.50	\$ 575.00
21	AIRCON CONDENSER FAN MOTOR	2	\$ 480.30	\$ 960.60
22	AIRCON CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
23	AIRCON CONDENSER DISCHARGE PIPE	1	\$ 398.00	\$ 398.00
24	WIPER WASHER TANK C/W MOTOR	1	\$ 398.00	\$ 398.00
25	RADIATOR COOLANT RESERVOIR	1	\$ 215.00	\$ 215.00
26	RADIATOR	1	\$ 1,524.00	\$ 1,524.00
27	RADIATOR BRACKET	1/2	\$ 32.00	\$ 64.00
28	AIR CLEANER AIR DUCT	1	\$ 122.00	\$ 122.00
29	FRONT FENDER COWLING	1/2	\$ 159.00	\$ 318.00
30	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 689.00	\$ 689.00
31	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 59.80	\$ 119.60
32	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	2	\$ 87.00	\$ 174.00
33	TAILGATE	1	\$ 1,652.00	\$ 1,652.00
34	TAILGATE CHROME MOULDING	1	\$ 387.50	\$ 387.50
35	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	1	\$ 512.00	\$ 512.00
36	TAILGATE INNER HANDLE	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00
37	TAILGATE WIPER ARM	1	\$ 138.00	\$ 138.00
38	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	1	\$ 512.00	\$ 512.00
39	TAILGATE HINGES	2	\$ 78.20	\$ 156.40

40	TAILGATE DAMPER ✓	2	\$ 234.80	\$ 469.60
41	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP ✓	1	\$ 258.00	\$ 258.00
42	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP ✓	2	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00
43	TAILGATE STOPPER ✓	2	\$ 28.00	\$ 56.00
44	TAILGATE LOCK ✓	1	\$ 312.20	\$ 312.20
45	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING ✓	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
46	TAILGATE EMBLEM LOGO ✓	1	\$ 78.00	\$ 78.00
47	TAILAMP ✓	2	\$ 612.00	\$ 1,224.00
48	TAILAMP PANEL ✓	2	\$ 398.00	\$ 796.00
49	TAILAMP LOWER BRACKET ✓	2	\$ 65.20	\$ 130.40
50	TAILGATE LAMP ✓	2	\$ 389.00	\$ 778.00
51	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LOWER ✓	2	\$ 785.00	\$ 1,570.00
52	REAR FENDER COWLING ✓	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
53	REAR END PANEL ✓	1	\$ 687.00	\$ 687.00
54	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH ✓	1	\$ 227.20	\$ 227.20
55	REAR FLOOR PANEL ✓	1	\$ 1,081.00	\$ 1,081.00
56	REAR CARGO TOP BOARD ✓	1	\$ 412.20	\$ 412.20
57	REAR CARGO TOP BOARD SUPPORT ✓	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
58	REAR CARGO SIDE BOARD ✓	2	\$ 263.20	\$ 526.40
59	SPARE TYRE CARRIER ✓	1	\$ 298.30	\$ 298.30
60	REAR EXHASUT PIPE ✓	1	\$ 989.00	\$ 989.00
				\$ 29,702.10
			Less 25%	\$ 7,425.53
			Total	\$ 22,276.58
	S/Nett items:			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE CASING ✓	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET ✓	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
3	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS SET ✓	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
4	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS SET ✓	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
5	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TO GARNISH CLIPS ✓	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
6	ENGINE COOLANT ✓	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
7	REAR REVERSE SENSOR SET ✓	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
8	REAR NUMBER PLATE ✓	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
9	REAR NUMBER PLATE GARNISH ✓	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
10	REAR REVERSE CAMERA ✓	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
11	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET ✓	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
12	REAR END PANEL GARNISH CLIP ✓	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
13	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS SET ✓	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
14	TAILGATE WIPER BLADE ✓	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
15	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS SET ✓	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
16	FLOOR PANEL SEALANT ✓	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
17	END PANEL SEALANT ✓	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
18	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT ✓	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
19	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL ✓	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
				\$ 1,370.00

\$17632

\$13224

40

200

\$830

	Labour to: FRONT / REAR			
--	-------------------------	--	--	--

1	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
2	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
4	REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR, CONDENSER ASSY	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
5	REALIGN HEADLAMP	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR / CAMERA	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR UPHOLSTERY	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
8	CHECK AND TEST FOR WATER LEAKAGE	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
9	REMOVE AND TRANSFER ALL REAR TAILGATE FITTING	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
10	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
11	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
12	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
13	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
				\$ 6,510.00
			Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 23,646.58
			Total Amount for Labour	\$ 6,510.00
			Total Amount	\$ 30,156.58

1400
 1400
 30
 80
 60
 80
 80
 120
 80
 80

\$3250

U/S 12 days
 29/9/2020
 VAC Foca